OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AuctaHuua 12
06.04.2022

My>umHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

48.90 LYPKWH, EBreHui

BLR

01.01.2015

KMC :56.00 / MC :51.00 / MCMK : 48.15

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 9

3
4
5

3YANNOB, MNpuropwii
KJIEMEHTBEB, AH
LWYHbBKO, leopruii

3annbiB 2 3 9

1

O~NOOOTA~,WN

KASMEPUYYK, OaHunn
XXUBYNO, Masen
OJIEXHOBWY, AnekcaHap
LUEWVH, Hukuta
BALLKEBWY, Makcum
NC, CtaHncnas
AHOPEEB, PomaH
BYYEHKOB, OaHuun

3annbiB 313 9

O oOoO~NO UL~ WNEO

HECHOK, AHgpeli
MNMOCTOMUNTEHKQ, UBaH
KNMNKYLWWNH, Makcum

MAPKOBCKWI, CtaHucnas

ONNNMNNOBUNY, Hukuta
KOPCAK, ApTéM
COTHWMKOB, Bnagnmnp
NOMNATEHKOQ, MéTp
MALUKOBCKWIA, Oannun
LWENKAHOB, Erop

3annbiB 4 n3 9

O oOoO~NOUIlSd WNEF O

NCbKOB, AHpgpeii
NNEBKOBWY, Bnagucnas
MONYAH, Masen
POM, Nnbsa
FKOXHOBEL, Bnagucnas
COBOJIEBCKWW, Tne6
OENOK, Erop
METPYLWEHKO, MaTtBeli
XXOAH, Mupocnas
UEPHAKOB, Unbs

3annbiB 513 9

O oOoO~NO Ul WNEF- O

MYPALLKO, Huknta
OAHKEBWY, MartBeii
LWTENTIBMAX, Bnagucnas
JINTBNHOB, MaTBeii
MOXO4H4A, 3axap
CABVILIKNIA, AnekcaHap
3YIKOB, Erop
AHYUYEHKO, AHTOH
BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH
FONYBEL, I'neb

rlp paspsg,
1999 MCMK
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2006 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
1999 MCMK
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2007 KMC
2006 MC
2004 KMC
2007 KMC
2006 KMC
2004 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 MC
2004 MC
2006 KMC
2001 MCMK
2000 KMC
2005 KMC
2007 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2002 KMC
2007 KMC
2004 MC
2005 KMc
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2006 KMC
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2006 KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

PLOMN
MwuHCK
MwuHCK

MuHCK
MUHCK
BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK
pLOMN
MUHCK
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MunHCcK

MuHCK
MuHCK
MuHCK
MUHCK
MUHCK
MUHCK
PLON
MUHCK
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
PLOMN

MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MUHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb

MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MunHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

NT
57.90
1:03.24

57.64
57.56
57.53
57.15
57.47
57.54
57.60
57.90

57.08
56.67
56.52
56.40
56.00
56.27
56.45
56.53
57.00
57.14

56.00
55.94
55.79
55.50
55.47
55.50
55.60
55.81
56.00
56.00

55.24
55.20
55.08
55.00
54.86
54.90
55.00
55.15
55.20
55.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2022 16:57 - CtpaHuua 1



OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

Onctanuma 12, MyxunHbl, 100m BonbHebIii cTunb, MpegsapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 6 13 9

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

OJO/IMATOBWY, ApTém
HOBWKOB, Huknta
MAHKEBWY, Erop
MYPWH, VBaH
LUKMNPbATOB, Bsayecnas
CONEW, AmuTpwii
NONAK, AaHumn
NAMNYTbKO, BorpgaH
EPMO/10OBWY, CeaTocnas
BbIYKOB, Unbs

3annbiB 7 3 9

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
KYXAPEHOK, Angpeit
BEOKUIA, EBrexnii
KOBAJIEB, Unbs
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
3AVILIEB, ne6
PALELIKNI, ApTém
BYBEEHWH, EBreHuii
NEPBEHEB, Makcum
MMNPOHUUK, Masen

3annbiB 8 3 9

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

YKI'YHOBCKWW, Hukuta
EBJACEB, Vnbsa
LUMPNHOBWY, AnekcaHap
BOP>XAKOB, ApceHwii
MEKAPCKWIA, Mpuropwuii
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap
MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas
YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
XOMKO, AnekcaHap
UYXNAHLEB, Cepreli

3annbiB 9 n3 9

OO NI WNEO

KPELWYK, VBaH
XYPBATOB, AHapeli
CTONAPYUYK, Cepreii
WYNbrA, Amutpwii
CKOMOPOLLKO, PycnaH
NATKWH, AHTOH
AbAYEHKO, Knpunn
COJIEW, PomaH
MACIKOKEBWY, MnaToH
r'YPUNHOBWY, Banepuii

2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
1989
2006
1999
2005
2006

2003
2002
2003
2000
2004
2002
2003
2001
2003
2000

2005
2004
2003
2001
1998
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005

2005
2004
2004
2003
1997
1994
2002
1994
2005
2005

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Bpectckas obnactb
Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
pLOM

MwuHckas obnacTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
Morunésckasi obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Butebckan o6nacTtb
MwuHckas obnacTtb

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
pogHeHcKas ob6nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
IpoaHeHckass 06nacTtb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

54.80
54.65
54.47
54.20
54.02
54.14
54.30
54.50
54.76
54.83

53.80
53.14
52.50
51.90
50.66
51.23
52.00
52.80
53.50
54.00

53.72
53.13
52.30
51.49
50.35
51.15
52.00
52.75
53.20
54.00

53.67
53.00
52.00
51.40
49.50
51.00
51.94
52.60
53.15
53.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2022 16:57 - CtpaHuua 2



