12 , 100m

06.	04	1.2	02	22

		48.90 ,	BLR	01.01.2015
KMC :	56.00 / MC : 51.00 / MCM	K : 48.15		
		,		
	,	/		
	1 9			
3	,	1999	BLR	NT
4	,	2005	BLR	57.90
5	,	2005	BLR	1:03.24
	2 9			
	<u> </u>	0004	DI D	F7.04
1	,	2004	BLR	57.64
2 3	,	2006 2005	BLR BLR	57.56 57.53
4	,	2005	BLR	57.15
5	,	1999	BLR	57.47
6	,	2005	BLR	57.54
6 7	,	2005	BLR	57.60
8	,	2007	BLR	57.90
	3 9			
0	,	2006	BLR	57.08
1	,	2004	BLR	56.67
2	,	2007	BLR	56.52
3	,	2006	BLR	56.40
4	,	2004	BLR	56.00
5 6	,	2004 2005	BLR BLR	56.27 56.45
7	,	2004	BLR	56.53
8	,	2006	BLR	57.00
9	,	2001	BLR	57.14
	4 9			
0	,	2000	BLR	56.00
1	,	2005	BLR	55.94
2	,	2007	BLR	55.79
3	,	2005	BLR	55.50
4	,	2005	BLR	55.47
5	,	2002 2007	BLR BLR	55.50 55.60
6 7	,	2007	BLR	55.81
8	,	2005	BLR	56.00
9	,	2005	BLR	56.00
	,			
	5 9			
0	,	2004	BLR	55.24
1	,	2006	BLR	55.20
2	,	2005	BLR	55.08
3	,	2004	BLR	55.00
4	,	2005	BLR	54.86
5 6	,	2005	BLR	54.90
6 7	,	2004 2004	BLR	55.00 55.15
8	,	2004 2005	BLR BLR	55.15 55.20
9	,	2006	BLR	55.34
3	,	2000		00.04

			, 5	- 9.4.2022	
	12,	, 100m	,		
	6 9				
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	6 9	2004 2006 2005 2005 2004 1989 2006 1999 2005		BLR	54.80 54.65 54.47 54.20 54.02 54.14 54.30 54.50 54.76
9	,	2006		BLR	54.83
0 1 2 3	7 9 ,	2003 2002 2003		BLR BLR BLR	53.80 53.14 52.50
3 4 5 6 7 8	, , ,	2000 2004 2002 2003 2001 2003 2000		BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR	51.90 50.66 51.23 52.00 52.80 53.50 54.00
	8 9				
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>8 9</u> , , , , , , , ,	2005 2004 2003 2001 1998 2004 2005 2004 2006 2005		BLR	53.72 53.13 52.30 51.49 50.35 51.15 52.00 52.75 53.20 54.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	9 9	2005 2004 2004 2003 , 1997 1994 2002 1994 2005 2005	MC	BLR	53.67 53.00 52.00 51.40 49.50 51.00 51.94 52.60 53.15 53.85